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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Friday, 2 June University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 5 June Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 6 June Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 9 June Meeting with the Conseil de Résolution (Coderes)1 – 
Videoconference 

Meeting with the International Monetary Fund (Financial Sector 
Assessment Program) 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 14 June – 
Thursday,  15 June 

Meeting of the Governing Council (Monetary Policy) Frankfurt 

Sunday, 18 June – 

Monday, 19 June 

Euro 50 Group conference Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 21 June Meeting of the Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – 
Videoconference 

Meeting with members of the Luxembourg Institute of Socio-
Economic Research (LISER) 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 22 June Meeting of the General Council – Videoconference 

Meeting of the European Systemic Risk Board General Board 
– Videoconference 

Friday, 23 June Meeting with the press 

Saturday, 24 June – 

Sunday, 25 June 

Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 
Economy Meeting)  

Basel 

1 Ex officio mandate by virtue of Article 12-2 of the Law of 18 December 2015. 
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Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Annual 
General Meeting) 

Monday, 26 June – 
Wednesday, 28 June 

ECB Forum on Central Banking – Videoconference 
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